
MEDICARE PART B PHYSICIAN/SUPPLIER ALLOWED CHARGES BY BETOS CODE
CALENDAR YEAR 2005 and 2006

2005 2006
ALLOWED ALLOWED
CHARGES CHARGES

ALL BETOS CODES $108,125,894,150 $110,388,233,006

M1B OFFICE VISITS - ESTABLISHED 12,608,767,043 12,638,010,145
O1E OTHER DRUGS 6,561,564,887 7,371,619,303
M2B HOSPITAL VISIT - SUBSEQUENT 5,800,765,234 5,820,991,330
O1A AMBULANCE 4,445,879,523 4,690,494,059
M6 CONSULTATIONS 4,290,648,884 4,149,426,970
P6C MINOR PROCEDURES - OTHER (MFS) 4,235,284,372 3,351,391,338
D1E OTHER DME 3,070,537,366 3,109,233,622
D1C OXYGEN AND SUPPLIES 2,679,455,077 2,753,989,330
M5C SPECIALIST - OPHTHALMOLOGY 2,465,317,354 2,527,330,411


